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From Date: 
 

Sunday, June 01, 2014 12:00 AM 
 

To Date: 
 

Friday, June 13, 2014 11:59 PM 
 

Filtered By: 
 

Robert Moreland Memorial Building 
 

Grouped By: 
 

Rule, Client, Facility, Group 
 

Sorted By: 
 

Time 
 

  

Metropolitan Clinic 

Main Campus 

Robert Moreland Memorial Building 

 

From To Rule Name Exceptions 

Monday 6/2/2014 
12:00 AM Monday 6/2/2014 

11:59 PM 
Robert Moreland Memorial 
Building Tour 0 

Tuesday 6/3/2014 
12:00 AM Tuesday 6/3/2014 

11:59 PM 
Robert Moreland 
Memorial Building Tour 11 

Wednesday 6/4/2014 
12:00 AM Wednesday 6/4/2014 

11:59 PM 
Robert Moreland 
Memorial Building Tour 11 

Thursday 6/5/2014 
12:00 AM Thursday 6/5/2014 

11:59 PM 
Robert Moreland Memorial 
Building Tour 0 

Friday 6/6/2014 
12:00 AM Friday 6/6/2014 

11:59 PM 
Robert Moreland Memorial 
Building Tour 0 

Monday 6/9/2014 
12:00 AM Monday 6/9/2014 

11:59 PM 
Robert Moreland Memorial 
Building Tour 0 

Tuesday 6/10/2014 
12:00 AM Tuesday 6/10/2014 

11:59 PM 
Robert Moreland 
Memorial Building Tour 11 

Wednesday 6/11/2014 
12:00 AM Wednesday 6/11/2014 

11:59 PM 
Robert Moreland 
Memorial Building Tour 11 

Thursday 6/12/2014 
12:00 AM Thursday 6/12/2014 

11:59 PM 
Robert Moreland Memorial 
Building Tour 0 

Friday 6/13/2014 
12:00 AM Friday 6/13/2014 

11:59 PM 
Robert Moreland Memorial 
Building Tour 0 

   

Statistics for Robert Moreland Memorial Building 
 

Rules Processed: 
 

1 
 

 

Time Periods Processed: 
 

10 
 

 

Time Periods with Exceptions: 
 

4 
 

 

Exceptions: 
 

44 
 

 

 

 
 

 
Rule Summary Report 

A summary list of all rules, along with 
their time periods and total number of 
exceptions for the rule.  This summary 
does not include information about the 
rules’ Locations. 


